
 
 

HOMI BHABHA CANCER HOSPITAL HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER, NEW CHANDIGARH 
(A UNIT OF TATA MEMORIAL CENTER, MUMBAI) 

DEPARTMENT OF ATOMIC ENERGY 
(GOVERNMENT OF INDIA) 

 
(CORRIGENDUM-01) 

Ref. No. TMC/HBCHRC/M/HRD/24/536                                     19.12.2024 
 

CORRIGENDUM AGAINST THE ADV. NO. TMC/HBCHRC/M/HRD/24/527 
DATED 14.12.2024 

 
This is with reference to the Advertisement no. TMC/HBCHRC/M/HRD/24/527 Dated. 14.12.2024 for conduction the Walk-in-
interview for the post of Medical Officer and Physician Assistant in various departments at HBCH & RC, New Chandigarh 
Punjab. 
 

The Scheduled revised posts and norms for the Advertisement no. TMC/HBCHRC/M/HRD/24/527 Dated. 14.12.2024 is as 
under. The Below Changes are made due to administrative reason(s): 
 

EXISTING NORMS REVISED NORMS 
MEDICAL OFFICER: 
 

Qualification: MBBS/BDS with successful completion of 
Internship with minimum 01 years of experience. 
 

Candidates having oncology experience will be given 
preference 
 
No. of Posts: 03 
 

Age: Up to 40 Years  
 

Salary: Rs. 50,000/- to Rs. 55000/-  
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

MEDICAL OFFICER: 
 

Qualification: Degree of MBBS/BDS with successful 
completion of internship with minimum one year of 

oncology experience 
 

No. Of Posts: 04 
 

Age: Up to 40 Years 
 

Salary: Rs. 60,000/- to Rs. 80,000/- 
 

Physician Assistant :  
 

Qualification: Degree of MBBS/BDS with successful 
completion of internship with minimum one year of 
oncology experience 
 

No. Of Posts: 01 
 

Age: Up to 40 Years  
 
Salary: Rs. 60,000/- to Rs. 80,000/-  

 
The other terms and conditions as mentioned in ibid advertised will remain the same.  

 
 
 
 
 

Sd/-    
DIRECTOR,  

  HBCH & RC, PUNJAB 
 


